No. 230 ITL / 05-2024 - V3
NEW
SLOTTING CUTTERS WITH NEW TRILINK CONNECTION
				    Ø40, Ø50 and Ø63 are now standard •
Precisely directed internal coolant supply •
Designed with flat front and free of interfering contours •
Modular system •
2

fz = hm x D
ae
ØD
fz
hm
ae
GCXF
4
 SLOTTING CUTTER DFT01
① = ejector
MODULAR TRILINK ADAPTION
b
LT
ØD
Designation D LT b MOD n max. Z insert-S IK inserts
DF.040.1.6T 40 1,4 1,6 TRI 1990 5 1 3 0,01
DF.040.2.4T 40 1,9 2,2 TRI 1990 5 2 3 0,01
DF.050.1.6T 50 1,4 1,6 TRI 1590 6 1 3 0,02
DF.050.2.4T 50 1,9 2,2 TRI 1590 6 2 3 0,03
DF.050.3.1T 50 2,4 3,1 TRI 1590 5 4 3 0,03
DF.063.1.6T 63 1,4 1,6 TRI 1260 7 1 3 0,03
DF.063.2.4T 63 1,9 2,2 TRI 1260 7 2 3 0,03
DF.063.3.1T 63 2,4 3,1 TRI 1260 6 4 3 0,04
GCXF071601N
1,6
R0
,16